Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Maximum Rated Qil Volume (in®)
Gas Volume (in%)

Pre-Charged Nitrogen Pressure (psi)
Usable Oil Capacity (in®) at 5000 psi
Recommended Charging Tool
Weight (Ibs)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric

Dimension A (in)
Dimension B (in)
Dimension G (in)

5,000
7.70
10.37
1450
4.51
WAT2
11.8

418
3.33
G1/4



